
Wózek sklepowy Avant 240AS z siedziskiem dla dziecka
NAZWA WYROBU INDEKSPOKRYCIE 

cynk galwaniczny + lakier 

TYPE

BASKET CAPACITY

LOADING

WHEEL DIAMETER

FINISH

NESTING DISTANCE

                                                                                                                           

                                                                

Avant 240AS

240 l

240 kg

125 mm

zinc plated

+ thermal setting lacquer

245 mm

919-351-049

In the standard version shopping trolley has standard
wheels. Optional accessories (inter alia wheels for

Note: If you use wheels for travelator,

travelator or with brake, coin lock, the logo
and other accessories) require separate arrangements.

maximum loading of the trolley is 130 kg.

WÓZEK SKLEPOWY AVANT 240AS

Shopping trolley Avant 240 AS with toddler seat
PRODUCT NAME INDEXFINISH

zinc plated + lacquer 919-351-049

All rights reservedDAMIX Sp z o.o. ul. Bohaterów Czerwca 1956r. nr 3; PL - 87-500 Rypin
tel. +48 54 280 45 54; fax +48 54 280 45 40; e-mail:damix@damix.pl; handel@damix.p, www.damix.pl

    SHOPPING TROLLEYS

SHOPPING TROLLEY AVANT 240AS

W1

10 08 2019

595 

590

1060 

11
1
0
 

980 

1100 

4
6
0

8
6
0
 


	Strona 1

